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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000616713 SHREEPARNA  PRADHAN Female No  1 1 UR  3  120.80  88.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210783 NANDINI  BHARATI Female No  2 2 UR  5  114.50  80.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332697 SHIULI  PATTANAYAK Female No  3 3 UR  1  113.40  81.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355242 LIPIKA  JANA Female No  4  1 4 SC  5  111.30  80.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873701 SOUMEN  MANNA Male No  5  1 5 OBC-B  10  111.30  80.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633604 SANGHAMITA  GAYEN Female No  6  2 6 SC  4  110.80  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579838 RUNA  DAS Female No  7  3 7 SC  4  110.20  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173228 SABILA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  4  110.10  80.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387377 SOUMENDU BIKASH DAS Male No  9 9 UR  4  108.60  77.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484161 SHREYA  DINDA Female No  10 10 UR  10  106.60  80.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143153 SURJA  MAITI Male No  11 11 UR  17  106.60  74.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639220 JAYASRI  BHUNIA Female No  12 12 UR  2  105.90  76.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630587 SHILPA  BIJALI Female No  13  4 13 SC  4  104.10  75.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523065 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  14  5 14 SC  3  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001609628 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  15  6 15 SC  13  102.60  72.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567112 SOUVIK KUMAR MANDAL Male No  16  7 16 SC  1  102.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119294 PAYEL  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  11  101.30  73.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608087 BRISTI  DAS Female No  18  8 18 SC  2  101.30  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001367222 SOUMADIP  JANA Male No  19 19 UR  4  99.00  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060508 SUMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  20 20 UR  3  98.80  68.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111671 PRASIMA  BASU Female No  21 21 UR  7  98.70  74.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011949 MANAMI  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  9  98.00  71.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507096 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  23  9 23 SC  6  97.10  68.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574573 SUMIT  JANA Male No  24 24 UR  3  97.00  70.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067060 TANUSHREE  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  2  97.00  70.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582994 PRATIVA RANI MAITY Female No  26 26 UR  2  96.80  70.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049018 PRANAY  BARUI Male No  27 27 UR  5  96.20  70.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967227 SUPRITI  PATRA Female No  28  10 28 SC  7  95.80  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000900841 SURYADIPTA  MAITY Male No  29 29 UR  14  95.60  72.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327961 ARPITA  SASMAL Female No  30 30 UR  1  95.40  65.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055634 SIMA  MAITY Female No  31 31 UR  2  94.90  67.00  49.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517422 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  32  11 32 SC  4  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020293 ANGANA  KHATUA Female No  33 33 UR  10  93.80  64.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604024 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  34  12 34 SC  2  93.20  66.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742376 SUVAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  35 35 UR  7  91.80  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618401 SHRABANI  PRAMANIK Female No  36 36 UR  2  89.80  64.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278485 ARIJIT  DALAPATI Male No  37  13 37 SC  12  88.50  62.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300816 BISWAJIT  GIRI Male No  38 38 UR  6  88.20  60.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227934 RANJANA  PATRA Female No  39  14 39 SC  1  86.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856021 TRISHA  MANNA Female No  40 40 UR  4  85.50  60.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606108 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  41  15 41 SC  2  83.60  60.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290552 ARGHYA  MANDAL Male No  42 42 UR  6  80.40  54.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001848161 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  43  16 43 SC  9  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945388 RADHA  MANDAL Female No  44  17 44 SC  2  76.50  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416722 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  45 45 UR  4  76.00  52.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000317536 TANUSHREE  BERA Female No  46 46 UR  7  75.90  55.00  30.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247880 SUCHANA  JANA Female No  47 47 UR  6  72.70  48.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500801 TAPENDU  DAS Male No  48  18 48 SC  3  72.50  50.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016785 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  2  71.20  50.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081904 SURJAKIRAN  MAITY Male No  50 50 UR  2  71.00  48.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320141 SOHAM  PANDIT Male No  51 51 UR  5  70.70  52.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377898 SIBNATH  MAIKAP Male No  52 52 UR  1  70.10  50.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163523 RUPU  DAS Female No  53  19 53 SC  9  69.30  51.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056808 ARKADEB  PAHARI Male No  54 54 UR  4  67.30  46.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072608 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  6  66.90  45.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219969 BARSHA  MANDAL Female No  56  20 56 SC  2  66.80  47.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002391401 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  57 57 UR  5  63.40  44.00  38.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293809 BALARAM  SAMANTA Male No  58 58 UR  1  60.80  42.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349380 SAYAN  BARIK Male No  59  1 59 OBC-A  2  60.50  41.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A
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A002349380 SAYAN  BARIK Male No  59  1 1 OBC-A  2  60.50  41.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000873701 SOUMEN  MANNA Male No  5  1 1 OBC-B  10  111.30  80.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002355242 LIPIKA  JANA Female No  4  1 1 SC  5  111.30  80.00  63.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633604 SANGHAMITA  GAYEN Female No  6  2 2 SC  4  110.80  80.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579838 RUNA  DAS Female No  7  3 3 SC  4  110.20  80.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630587 SHILPA  BIJALI Female No  13  4 4 SC  4  104.10  75.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523065 PAYEL  BARMAN Female No  14  5 5 SC  3  103.50  73.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609628 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  15  6 6 SC  13  102.60  72.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567112 SOUVIK KUMAR MANDAL Male No  16  7 7 SC  1  102.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608087 BRISTI  DAS Female No  18  8 8 SC  2  101.30  73.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507096 ARPITA  BARUI Female No  23  9 9 SC  6  97.10  68.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967227 SUPRITI  PATRA Female No  28  10 10 SC  7  95.80  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517422 NANDINI  BARMAN Female No  32  11 11 SC  4  94.40  70.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604024 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  34  12 12 SC  2  93.20  66.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278485 ARIJIT  DALAPATI Male No  37  13 13 SC  12  88.50  62.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227934 RANJANA  PATRA Female No  39  14 14 SC  1  86.30  64.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 
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List Type: SC
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Index
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Tie Break 
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Rule6
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Rule8
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A001606108 NANDINI  NAYEK Female No  41  15 15 SC  2  83.60  60.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848161 SUVAJIT  BAG Male No  43  16 16 SC  9  78.10  56.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945388 RADHA  MANDAL Female No  44  17 17 SC  2  76.50  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500801 TAPENDU  DAS Male No  48  18 18 SC  3  72.50  50.00  44.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163523 RUPU  DAS Female No  53  19 19 SC  9  69.30  51.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219969 BARSHA  MANDAL Female No  56  20 20 SC  2  66.80  47.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


